

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 45204894

Data publicarii 16.03.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.730,88 RON - 1.730,88 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV CM17 1 54.62 54.62;SURUB 75*200 BUC 11 0.84 9.24;FOLIE DE AMBALARE BUC 2 23.53 47.06;BURLAN TABLA BUC 1 13.45 13.45;SARMA NEAGRA KG 2.5 5.46 13.66;BURLAN TABLA BUC 1 13.45 13.45;BANDA HARTIE BUC 6 5.88 35.29;FOLIE ACOPERIRE BUC 3 4.20 12.61;SEMIOLANDEZ 3/4 BUC 6 5.88 35.29;ROBINET 3/4 BUC 3 15.13 45.38;RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 4 12.18 48.74;ROBINET FLOTER BUC 2 20.17 40.34;GARNITURI 1/2 BUC 100 0.17 16.81;GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 100 0.21 21.01;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 2 7.98 15.97;ROZETA BURLAN BUC 1 12.61 12.61;CIMENT BUC 41 18.91 775.21;MULTIBAT BUC 5 21.01 105.04;COLTAR CU PLASA BUC 20 2.94 58.82;SPUMA POLIURETANICA BUC 3 18.91 56.72;ROZETA POLISTIREN BUC 300 0.17 50.42;CAZMA BUC 1 12.61 12.61;COZI UNELTE BUC 3 10.08 30.25;BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 1 68.07 68.07;POLISTIREN BUC 2 36.13 72.27;BURGHIU BETON BUC 2 12.61 25.21;PILA BUC 1 9.24 9.24;AMORSA M10 BUC 5 1.60 7.98;SFOARA ZIDAR BUC 2 11.76 23.53;